

Air Force Golden Jubilee Institute Subroto Park, New Delhi - 110010 Tele : 011-25692819 Fax : 011-25691957 Website : www.afgji.in email: principal.afgji@gmail.com afgjisp@gmail.com

26 Apr 2024

AFGJI/35/Adm

SELF CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that Air Force Golden Jubilee Institute, Subroto Park, New Delhi (Affiliation No 2780009) was given extension from 01 Apr 2020 to 31 Mar 2025 as per CBSE letter No CBSE/AFF/2730007/Ex-04511/2021/2020-21/ dated 17 Oct 2020.

As per CBSE email dated 12 Apr 2022, Air Force Golden Jubilee Institute has to apply for extension of affiliation in the year 2024 as per norms mentioned in the SARAS Manual.



(Poonam Rampal) Principal (Poonam Rampal) Principal Air Force Golden Jubilee Institute Subroto Park, New Delhi-110010